
 EMIS Coordin List24-25
Dist # School EMIS Coordinator EMIS Email EMIS Phone IRN

OV Adams County Ohio Valley Rebecca Simmers Rebecca.Simmers@ovsd.us 937-544-5586 ext 17270 061903

E1 Batavia Local Carol Swart swart_c@bataviaschools.org 513-732-9745 ext 5 046300

BC Brown Co. ESC Brandy Hodges Brandy.Hodges@brownesc.us 937-378-6118, Ext 510 046029

CP Cinti Public Schools

Cathy Spellman / Theresa Thien / 

Margaret Curry / Wissam Sabbagh Jeana 

Roberts / Susanne Hagerty

emis@cps-k12.org / spellmc@cpsboe.k12.oh.us / thienth@cpsboe.k12.oh.us / 

schearm@cps-k12.oh.org / sabbagw@cps-k12.org /robertj@cpsboe.k12.oh.us 

hagerts@cpsboe.k12.oh.us

Cathy 363-0378; Theresa 363-0279; 

Margaret 363-0268; Wissam 363-0396; 

Jeanna 363-0274; Susanne 363-0182

043752

E3 Clermont County ESC Donna Harbottle harbottle_d@ccesc.org 513-735-8305 046292

V0 Clermont Northeastern CSD Tari DePoy depoy_t@cneschools.org 513-685-1405 046326

AJ DAMPE 017212

EE DAVA (Dayton Athletic Voc Acad) Timothy Moore tmoorejrhcmsa@gmail.com 513-502-7028 015714

T0 Deer Park CSD Alta Ellis ellis.a@dpccsd.org 513-936-5936 043851

D8 DOHN Community 133264

DA Elevated Excellence (prior Dream) Christina Garrett cgarrett@dohnschool.org 513-281-6100 x1010 000576

FP Fayetteville Perry Debbie Crone debbie.crone@fpls.us 513-875-5079 046045

E5 Felicity Franklin Local Michelle Ewing ewing_m@felicityohioschools.org 513-362-5445 046334

B0 Finneytown Local Melissa Read mread@finneytown.org 513-728-3702 047332

C0 Forest Hills Local Bobbi Daniels bobbidaniels@foresthills.edu 513-231-3600 ext 2967 047340

GT Georgetown Kimberly Griffith kimberly.griffith@gtown.k12.oh.us 937-378-6235  ext 2202 045377

G1 Goshen Local Missy Smith smithm@goshenlocalschools.org 513-837-2408 046342

44 Great Oaks Inst of Tech Samar Bondok bondoks@greatoaks.com 513-612-3659 051060

K1 Hamilton County ESC Cindy Bodner cindy.bodner@hcesc.org 513-674-4246 047324

63 Indian Hill Exempted Jennifer Shomo Jennifer.Shomo@ihsd.us 513-272-4516 045435

L0 Lockland CSD Carrie Wolf carrie.wolf@locklandschools.org 513-563-5000 ext 105 044230

U0 Madeira Debbie Flynn dflynn@madeiracityschools.org 513-924-3761 044289

M0 Mariemont CSD Rita Burke rburke@mariemontschools.org 513-272-7514 044313

A0 Milford Exempted Village Lisa Hair hair_l@milfordschools.org 513-576-4176 045500

S0 Mount Healthy CSD Brock Kinser bkinser@mthcs.org 513-619-8445 044412

R3 New Richmond EVSD Pam Klein klein_p@nrschools.org 513-553-2616 ext 12131 045559

H0 North College Hill CSD Tracie Nichols nichols.t@nchcityschools.org 513-931-8181 044511

E0 Oak Hills Local Kelsey Kroener kroener_k@ohlsd.org 513-598-2681 047373

PH Priority High School 017599

Y0 Reading CSD Kim Bell kbell@readingschools.org 513-842-5100 044693

RL Ripley-Union-Lewis-Huntington Kim Maiberger kim.maiberger@rulh.us 937-392-4396 046078

SH Southern Hills JVSD Rhonda Palmer / Tosha Newberry Rhonda.palmer@shctc.us / Tosha.newberry@shctc.us 937-378-6131 ext 317 (RP); ext 353 (TN) 050799

R1 St Bernard-Elmwood Place Bruce Helwagen/ Cathy Lawhorn bhelwagen@sbepschools.org / clawhorn@sbepschools.org 513-482-7113/ 482-7109 044719

J0 Sycamore CSD Stacie Parker parkers@sycamoreschools.org 513-686-1799  ext 5024 044867

G0 Three Rivers Local Debbie Fox dfox@trlsd.org 513-824-7352 047399

E6 US Grant JVS April Graybill april.graybill@grantcareer.com 513-729-9150 062802

E7 West Clermont Local Lou Stahl stahl_lou@my.westcler.org 513-943-5099 046359

WB Western Brown Patricia Cluxton patricia.cluxton@wbbroncos.com 937-444-2044 ext. 25009 046060

E4 Williamsburg Local Michelle Ewing ewing_m@burgschools.org 513-724-2211 046367

W0 Winton Woods Local Vernita Kilgore kilgore.vernita@wintonwoods.org 513-619-2352 044081

P0 Wyoming CSD June Grubb grubbj@wyomingcityschools.org 513-206-7027 045146


